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LOOKOUT

DEN

VIP SUITE

GREAT ROOM

4 BEDROOMS

4 BATHROOMS

1 HALF BATHROOM

Living

First Floor

First Floor Living

Second Floor Living

Porch
Entry Porch

Side Entry Porch

Garage

Misc Under Roof

3,798 sq.
2,797 sq.
1,001 sq.
456 sq.
411 sQ.
34 sqQ.
824 sq.
73 sq.

FFERFFFFR

ft.

TOTAL

5,596 SQ. FT.
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Loft

Cig 101"

VIP Suite
179" x 15-9"
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Second Floor

© 2025 AR Franchising, Inc. All rights reserved and strictly enforced. Changes to floor plans, materials and specifications may be made without notice. Square Footages will vary between
elevations specific to plan and exterior material differences. Some items pictured or illustrated are optional and are an additional cost. Dimensions are approximate. lllustrations are
artist renderings only. Builder will furnish customer-specific detailed drawings and specifications to each customer as part of their Building Agreement. All AR Homes® floor plans and

designs are copyrighted.




