





Second Floor

LOOKOUT

1 HALF BATHROOM	TOTAL	5,596 SQ. FT.
4 BATHROOMS	Misc Under Roof	73 sq. ft.
	Garage	824 sq. ft.
4 BEDROOMS	Side Entry Porch	34 sq. ft.
GREAT ROOM	Entry Porch	411 sq. ft.
	Porch	456 sq. ft.
VIP SUITE	Second Floor Living	1,001 sq. ft.
DEN	First Floor Living	2,797 sq. ft.
	Living	3,798 sq. ft.